NOMBRE

ACEVEDO YANEZ JOHANA

ALLENDE CAMPOS ALICIA IVONNE
ARAYA MONSALVES MARIA JIMENA
ARENAS PINA EVELYN VERENA
BETANCOURT SAEZ ESTEFANIA
CAPEROCHIPI CATALDO ALBERTO GUILLERMO
CARRASCO SARABIA CARLOS EDUARDO
CAVIEDES VASQUEZ ROSA DEL CARMEN
CORDERO PEREZ GLADYS CECILIA
CORTES PENALOZA GLORIA PRAXEDES
DEL VALLE PEREZ CLAUDIA VERONICA
DIAZ ABURTO MELANIA DEL CARMEN
ESCOBAR TRONCOSO MARCO ANTONIO
FIGUEROA VERA SILVANA FERNANDA
GARRIDO ARABIA LORENA ELIANA
GUTIERREZ REYES CARMEN PAZ

HAASE SOTO MELISSA ANDREA
HUENUQUEO LANDEROS NANCY SOLEDAD
LEAL GONZALEZ JOSE FRANCISCO
LEIVA PEREZ BELEN FRANCISCA

LOPEZ PENA DANIELA ALEJANDRA
MENDEZ PADILLA VILMA DE LAS NIEVES
NAVARRETE LABOURDETTE PAULINA ANDREA
NUNEZ PENAILILLO JULIA CECILIA

PINO CASANOVA MARIA FORTUNATA
POBLETE MUROZ SARA ALICIA

PURATIC MAYA DANIELA BETANIA
QUINTANA CAMPOS ESTEBAN GABRIEL
SALAS CARUZ LORENA ALEJANDRA
UMARA MORA SANDRA MARITZA

VEGA ROJAS KARINA ANDREA

ZAMBRA SANCHEZ SOFIA

ZUNIGA GUERRA PAULA JEANNETTE

ESTABLECIMIENTO

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU
DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION

IDEA

DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION

CEJEB

DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION
COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA

CEJEB

COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA
COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA
COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA
COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA
CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU
DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION
CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU
COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZ

IDEA

COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZ
COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA

CEJEB
COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU

CEJEB

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL
COLEGIO VILLA MACUL
LICEO MANUEL ROJAS

COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZ
LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA

CODIGO DEL TRABAJO
PLAZO FIJO

CARGO/ FUNCION JORNADA TOTAL
HABERES
SECRETARIA 44 362.970
PARADOCENTE INS 44 336.715
PSICOPEDAGOGA 44 1.260.028
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 40 317.746
PROFESIONAL 44 956.224
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 245,193
ENCARGADO EXTRAESCOLAF 44 1.020.610
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 45.580
TECNICO EN PARVULOS 30 262.689
ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 34 1.306.224
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 362.970
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 236.749
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 302.134
FONOAUDIOLOGO(A) 10 345.652
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 839.083
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 339.510
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 824.890
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 336.715
ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 44 803.311
PARADOCENTE 44 336.715
TECNICO EN PARVULOS 40 288.839
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 30 25.385
FONOAUDIOLOGO(A) 9 346.179
PARADOCENTE 44 322.017
PSICOPEDAGOGA 40 630.093
TECNICO EN PARVULOS 30 322.083
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 824.890
PARADOCENTE 44 302.134
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 861.644
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 326.216
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 824.890
PSICOLOGO(A) 35 684.501
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 277.616

FECHA
INICIO
01-03-2013
11-03-2013
01-03-2009
18-04-2012
06-05-2013
30-08-2013
13-05-2013
02-09-2013
28-05-2013
01-03-2013
14-03-2013
23-09-2013
14-05-2013
17-05-2012
22-04-2013
28-05-2012
16-04-2013
22-05-2013
01-03-2013
03-06-2013
16-05-2013
24-09-2013
09-05-2013
06-05-2013
22-07-2013
13-03-2013
22-07-2013
04-07-2013
22-04-2013
31-05-2013
02-05-2013
22-04-2013
09-07-2013

FECHA
TERMINO

28-02-2014
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
12-03-2014
31-12-2013
01-10-2013
28-02-2014
06-09-2013
19-10-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
29-09-2013
27-09-2013
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
31-12-2013
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
31-12-2013
06-10-2013

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO

RENTA / ASIGNACION

(4)(5)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)(15)
(8)(12)(13) (15)
(4)(5)(12)(13) (15)
(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)
(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)
(4)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)(15)
(N)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(10)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(5)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)
(4)(12)(13)(15)



